
Sign-In Sheet    
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

C-18 McCullough Avenue Sewer Replacement 
Solicitation No.: CO-00390-SM 

SAWS Job No. 17-4555 

December 11, 2020 @ 1:00 PM 
   

Print Name Company Email Address 

Susan Rodriquez SAWS Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Stella Manzello SAWS Stella.manzello@saws.org 

Ted Zamora D Guerra Construction tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 

   
Victoria Myers T Construction LLC Vmyers@tconstructionllc.com 

Joshua Garcia 

 
 
SAWS 

 
 
Joshua.garcia@saws.org 
 

Angela Canchola Qro Mex Construction Co., Inc. 

 
 
 

Sam Irrinki Weston Solutions  

Julian Bielawski Weston Solutions  

Bob Quinn Rockin Q Construction LLC Bob@RockinQ.com 

   
 

mailto:Joshua.garcia@saws.org

